Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

Muslim leaders met the Lord Minto at Simla on October 1, 1906 for:

In Southern Punjab there is only one hill station What is its Name

Name the branch of science which deals with the laws which govern the structure of the
universe,and forms of the matter and energy and their interactions.

Qutb -Ud- Din Aibak was succeeded on Delhi Throne by:

The height of broad peak is .

are the total articles of 1956 Constitution.

On January 22, Sharmeen Obaid Chinoy became the first Pakistani to be presented the
at the World Economic Forum.

First meeting of constituent assembly of Pakistan

A mixture of salt and sand can be separated by:

The Word Cholistan is derived form 'Sholna’ which means

On April 26, Bank of England Governor announced that former Prime Winston Churchill's
portrait will be featured on a new note of pounds.

The mean radius of the earth is approximately:

What was Pakistan's rank in the recently released report of the global anti-money

laundering body Financial Action task Force pertaining to progress in combating money
laundering in the world?

The southern side of Himalaya is called:

Answers Choice

. Separate electorate

. Freedom of India

. Partition of Bengal

. Foundation of Muslim League

A

B

C

D

A. Fort Munro
B. Rohtas Fort
C. Attock Fort
D. Fort Abbas
A. Chemistry
B. Physics

C. Cosmology
D. Biology

A. <p class="MsoNormal">Aram
Shah<o:p></o:p></p>

B. <p
class="MsoNormal">lltumish<o:p>
</o:p></p>

C. <p class="MsoNormal">Raza
Sultana<o:p></0:p></p>

D. <p class="MsoNormal">None of
These<o:p></o:p></p>

. 26,445 ft/8060 m
. 26,400 ft/8047 m
. 25,552 ft/7788 m
. 25,230 ft/7690m

230
232
234
236

. Golden Globe <br>
. Crystal Award<br>
. Oscar <br>

. Grammy <br>

. 10th August 1947
. 13th August 1947
. 24th August 1947
. 14th August 1947

. Dissolving in water&nbsp;
. Sublimation

. Gravity separation&nbsp;
. Nome of these

. moving
Sand
Storm
. Poison

= OTN

0
0

3000 kms
400kms

. 6400kms
7000kms

7

19
36
None of these

Sakesar
Siwalik

. Koh-i-Sufaid
D. Swat

Ow» UOW » UDOWP» UOWP» UOW> UOW>» UOWr>r UOWP» UOW» U0w>r



15

16

17

18

19

20

Paris is situated on bank of river:

Who was the last ruler of lodi dynasty?

Which of the following glands is situated beneath the brain and whose over secretion
produces giant-size children?

Which is the Europe's highest peak?

The height of Pakistan's highest mountain Pak-Godwin Austin is as high as:

The length of Biafo Glacier is:

OWw» OOw» DO OO

D

UOwW>» U0w

. Spree River
. Rhine River
. None of these

. Bahlol lodi
. Daulat khan lodi

sikandar lodi
. Adrenal
. Thyroid&nbsp;

. Pancreas

. Jungfrau
. Mont Blanc

. Matterhorn

. 26,250 ft
. 27,250 ft

. None of these
. 49.5 km

. 69.5 km
. 65.5 km



