

## CSS MCQs Test for General Knowledge

0	Overfine	Arrayana Ohaira
Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Muslim leaders met the Lord Minto at Simla on October 1, 1906 for:	A. Separate electorate     B. Freedom of India     C. Partition of Bengal     D. Foundation of Muslim League
2	In Southern Punjab there is only one hill station What is its Name	A. Fort Munro B. Rohtas Fort C. Attock Fort D. Fort Abbas
3	Name the branch of science which deals with the laws which govern the structure of the universe, and forms of the matter and energy and their interactions.	A. Chemistry B. Physics C. Cosmology D. Biology
4	Qutb -Ud- Din Aibak was succeeded on Delhi Throne by:	A. Aram Shah<0:p> B. Iltumish<0:p> C. Razia Sultana<0:p> D. None of These<0:p>
5	The height of broad peak is	A. 26,445 ft/8060 m B. 26,400 ft/8047 m C. 25,552 ft/7788 m D. 25,230 ft/7690m
6	are the total articles of 1956 Constitution.	A. 230 B. 232 C. 234 D. 236
7	On January 22, Sharmeen Obaid Chinoy became the first Pakistani to be presented the at the World Economic Forum.	A. Golden Globe B. Crystal Award C. Oscar D. Grammy 
8	First meeting of constituent assembly of Pakistan	A. 10th August 1947 B. 13th August 1947 C. 24th August 1947 D. 14th August 1947
9	A mixture of salt and sand can be separated by:	A. Dissolving in water  B. Sublimation C. Gravity separation  D. Nome of these
10	The Word Cholistan is derived form 'Sholna' which means	A. moving B. Sand C. Storm D. Poison
11	On April 26, Bank of England Governor announced that former Prime Winston Churchill's portrait will be featured on a new note ofpounds.	A. 2 B. 5 C. 10 D. 50
12	The mean radius of the earth is approximately:	A. 3000 kms B. 400kms C. 6400kms D. 7000kms
13	What was Pakistan's rank in the recently released report of the global anti-money laundering body Financial Action task Force pertaining to progress in combating money laundering in the world?	A. 7 B. 19 C. 36 D. None of these
14	The southern side of Himalaya is called:	A. Sakesar B. Siwalik C. Koh-i-Sufaid D. Swat

15	Paris is situated on bank of river:	A. Seine River B. Spree River C. Rhine River D. None of these
16	Who was the last ruler of lodi dynasty?	A. Bahlol lodi B. Daulat khan lodi C. Ibrahim lodi D. sikandar lodi
17	Which of the following glands is situated beneath the brain and whose over secretion produces giant-size children?	A. Pituitary B. Adrenal C. Thyroid  D. Pancreas
18	Which is the Europe's highest peak?	A. Jungfrau B. Mont Blanc C. Mount Elbrus D. Matterhorn
19	The height of Pakistan's highest mountain Pak-Godwin Austin is as high as:	A. 26,250 ft B. 27,250 ft C. 28,250 ft D. None of these
20	The length of Biafo Glacier is:	A. 49.5 km B. 59.5 km C. 69.5 km D. 65.5 km